

CONTACT: Stefani Crowe

281-702-5574

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE October 16, 2017

CARLOS MUNGUIA JOINS AMEGY BANK AS DALLAS MARKET PRESIDENT

DALLAS (October 16, 2017) — Carlos Munguia was recently hired as Dallas Market President at Amegy Bank. Kirk Wiginton will retain his position as CEO of the DFW Metroplex.

"It has been the game plan all along for me to have a strong, local partner helping me build Amegy Bank in Dallas," said Wiginton. "Carlos is a recognized leader throughout the state, and the vast experience he brings will complement our already strong existing leadership in that market."

Munguia began his more than 30 years of banking experience as a field examiner at General Electric Capital Corp. and has held positions at Texas American Bank, First City Bank, Bank One and the F&M Bank & Trust Company. Prior to joining Amegy, he served as executive vice president and manager of commercial lending at Texas Capital Bank.

Munguia earned his BBA in banking and finance from University of North Texas and completed his graduate program at Southern Methodist University's Southwestern Graduate School of Banking. He is a member of the Salesmanship Club of Dallas, an advisory board member of University of North Texas' College of Business and a member of Park Cities YMCA's board of management.

About Amegy Bank of Texas

Amegy Bank of Texas, a division of ZB, N.A., a wholly owned subsidiary of Zions Bancorporation (NASDAQ: ZION), is a leading Texas bank with \$13 billion in assets and about 1,600 employees. With more than 75 locations across Houston, Dallas, and San Antonio, Amegy is dedicated to serving Texas communities, families and businesses. Founded in 1990, Amegy has a strong tradition of relationship banking, local decision making and financial expertise. Amegy specializes in banking businesses of all sizes and has the resources to provide financing, treasury management solutions, international banking, as well as other specialized services. Equally important, the bank offers individuals and families a wide range of depository, lending, and mortgage solutions. Either directly or through its affiliates, Amegy offers wealth management, trust and brokerage services*.

To learn more about Amegy, visit www.amegybank.com or call 800-287-0301. Member FDIC. Loans subject to credit approval, terms and conditions apply. NMLS#563474.



*Brokerage services are offered through Zions Direct., member FINRA/SIPC, a registered broker-dealer and subsidiary of ZB, N.A.

*Investment Products: NOT FDIC Insured, NO Bank Guarantee, MAY Lose Value.

For media inquiries, contact Stefani Crowe at 713-232-2008 or stefani.crowe@amegybank.com.